Sl.No Register Number Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Community Pedagogy Subject Photo
1 1100923BD001 ANUSHYA P
mDrpah g
15-04-2002 MBC/DNC COMPUTER SCIENCE
2 1100923BD002 BACKIALAKSHMI P
ghf;fpanyl;Rkp g
11-08-2002 SC MATHEMATICS
3 1100923BD003 BHUVANA M
Gtdh K
16-12-2002 MBC/DNC MATHEMATICS
4 1100923BD004 BRIGHTLIN SANTHIYA P
gpiul;ypd; re;jpah gP
23-05-2002 OC ENGLISH
5 1100923BD005 DEEPIKA P
jPgpfh ng
31-03-2002 MBC/DNC ENGLISH
6 1100923BD006 GAYATHRI K
fhaj;hp fh
02-01-2003 SC TAMIL
7 1100923BD007 J SILUVAI KITHERI DARLINE
N[h rpYit fpj;Njhp lhHypd;
21-09-1984 MBC/DNC TAMIL
8 1100923BD008 JANCYRANI A
[hd;rpuhzp M
10-04-1995 BC ENGLISH
9 1100923BD009 KIRUTHIKA D
fpUj;jpfh J
12-02-2003 SC ENGLISH
10 1100923BD010 KOWSALYA M
nfsry;ah K
14-11-2003 MBC/DNC HISTORY
11 1100923BD011 LAVANYA DEVI A
yhtz;ah Njtp M
16-09-2000 BC COMMERCE
12 1100923BD012 LOUIS MARY S
Y}ap]; Nkhp r
12-10-1984 BC HISTORY
13 1100923BD013 MAHALAKSHMI P
kfhnyl;Rkp gp
07-11-2003 BC ENGLISH
14 1100923BD014 MAHESWARI M
kNf];thp kh
25-12-2002 BC TAMIL
Dr.N.Ramakrishnan
Registrar i/c
Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai - 600097
B.Ed., - NOMINAL ROLL LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24
College Code and Name : 11009-Servite College of Education
TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University https://tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in//TNTEU/dashboard/modules/student/view_nom_list_college.php
1 of 3 28-02-2024, 12:25 pm
Sl.No Register Number Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Community Pedagogy Subject Photo
Dr.N.Ramakrishnan
Registrar i/c
15 1100923BD015 MARGRET MARIA A
khHfpNul; khpah m
15-12-1994 BC HISTORY
16 1100923BD016 MARIASELASTINA S
khpanry];bdh nr
21-05-1994 BC ECONOMICS
17 1100923BD017 MARIYA PUNITHA S
khpa Gdpjh r
08-03-2001 BC MATHEMATICS
18 1100923BD018 MENAGA A
Nkdfh M
03-04-2004 SC(A) HISTORY
19 1100923BD019 NAGOMI V
eNfhkp tp
06-01-2003 BC HISTORY
20 1100923BD020 PRAVITHA P
gputpjh ng
28-02-2002 SC(A) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
21 1100923BD021 RASIGA K
urpfh f
19-05-2001 MBC/DNC MATHEMATICS
22 1100923BD022 REENA FELCIA F
hPdh ngy;rpah gp
05-06-1998 BC MATHEMATICS
23 1100923BD023 SARANYA S
ruz;ah nr
11-12-2002 MBC/DNC TAMIL
24 1100923BD024 SIVASARANYA C
rptruz;ah rp
14-05-2000 OC ENGLISH
25 1100923BD025 VIJAYALAKSHMI N
tp[anyl;Rkp e
12-08-2002 BC TAMIL
26 1100923BD026 YONA CHRISTY S
Nahdh fpwp];b r
02-01-2003 BC PHYSICAL SCIENCE
TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University https://tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in//TNTEU/dashboard/modules/student/view_nom_list_college.php
2 of 3 28-02-2024, 12:25 pm
TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University https://tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in//TNTEU/dashboard/modules/student/view_nom_list_college.php
3 of 3 28-02-2024, 12:25 pm